Other International Scheduled Services July 2015 (a) (b)

Passenger Services

AURIGNY AIR SERVICES

BRITISH AIRWAYS PLC

EASYJET AIRLINE COMPANY LTD
JET2.COMLTD

MONARCH AIRLINES

THOMAS COOK AIRLINES LTD
THOMSON AIRWAYS LTD

VIRGIN ATLANTIC AIRWAYS LTD

Total Passenger Services

Cargo Services

BRITISH AIRWAYS PLC

Total Cargo Services

Grand Total

Aircraft
-Km
(000)

45039
4065
988
2107
1495
642
13719

68 059

388

388

68 447

Stage
Flights

37
7461
1504

322
702
214
173
2024

12 437

84

84

12521

(a) Excludes small airlines' public transport operations (see table 10)

(b) Allinternational scheduled services not covered in table 4.2

AIC
Hours

22

57 672
5889
1406
2949
1896
873
17 378

88 084

523

523

88 607

(b)
Number of
Passengers
Uplifted

260
1573762
229 415
59 443
117 876
64 607
36 805
508 979

2591 147

2591 147

Seat-Km
Available
(000)

59

12 345 003
698 312
195 541
412 641
480 201
146 698
4514 727

18 793 182

18 793 182

Seat-Km
Used
(000)

27

10 664 625
630 694
182 261
361 277
456 351
142 830
3562 395

16 000 460

16 000 460

As
% of
Avall

45.8
86.4
90.3
93.2
87.6
95.0
97.4
78.9

(b)
Cargo

Uplifted

Tonnes

42782

6

134

37

16 331

59 290
1797
1797

61 087

Tonne-Km
Available
(000)

8
1875016
59 355
17 110
38 564
55 429
14 767
746 652

2 806 901

23 216

23 216

2830117

Total
(000)

1
1075651
53 608
15 492
28 676
39 760
11037
450 225

1674 450

19 547

19 547

1693 997

Tonne-Kilometres Used

Mail
(000)

8 386

8 386

Freight
(000)

301 305

11

971

322

115 359

417 968
19 547
19 547

437 515

Table 4.3

As

Passenger % of
(000) Avail

1 12.5

765 960 57.4
53 608 90.3
15 492 90.5
28 665 74.4
38 789 717
10715 74.7

334 866 60.3

1248 096 59.7

- 84.2

- 84.2

1248 096 59.9



